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

905 299 1001 vertica.ca

* Spacious 1 or 2 bedroom suites located in a

serene neighbourhood

* Renovated fitness room, social room & lobby
* Steps away from beautiful downtown Milton
 Easy access to major highways, GO Transit,

shopping and more

* Suites based on availability
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Millside Towers
82 Millside Drive. |

Attractive quiet  §
building. Spacious |
bright clean
1&2 bedroom units
with laundry facility
and social room on
| site. Heqular resident §
j events Open 7 days |
{ &evenings |
| Call 905-876-1249 |
’1? WWW. rea!star ca |

‘Lq. .

GEORGETOWN 2 BED
ROOM basement, use of

backyard. $825/month
plus utilities, parking. Im-
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mediately. Call Mike
905-840-2367 or John
416-809-4670.

GEORGETOWN 3-BED-
ROOM semi hardwood
floors, finished basement,
4-appliances, Z2-bathrooms.
S$1,350/month plus.
www.georgetownrental.net
Greg 416-625-3668.

GEORGETOWN, BRIGHT
legal 1-bedroom basement
apartment, separate en-
trance. Great neighbour-
hood. First/last, no
smoking/pets S800/month

inclusive. Available July
1 5th. Call 905-873-8337.

GEORGETOWN BRIGHT,
very clean, freshly decorat:
ed, quiet 1-bedroom base-
ment. 3-appliances/shared
laundry, C/Vac, C/A, satel-
lite TV Use of pool/own
BBQ and garden/separate
entrance/parking, suit one
person. No smoking/pets.
S875/month includes
utilities. References,
first/last. Available August
1st. Call 905-702-2657,
leave message.

GEORGETOWN LARGE 1-
bedroom, clean. Ac-
ceptable for mature/single
person. No pets/smoking.
S850/month. References.
August 1st. 905-877-12009.

MILTON - Now available,
for one person only. Base-
ment bachelor apt., with
separate entrance, jacuzzi
tub. Includes heat, hydro,
air, cable, internet, park-
ing, partially furnished,
shared laundry. No pets.
NON smoker preferred.

905-878-3356
MILTON 1-BDRM, walk to
Milton Mall & GO,

S875/mth + electric,
availlable immediately.
416918-7693.

MILTON, UPPER floor of
house, one bedroom apart-
ment for person with refer-
ences and no pets.
Available July 1st. S800,

utifities Included.
905-878-2737.

MILTON BASEMENT
dp« Nnent ‘rivate en
traﬂff: Nno JiIlﬂI‘ITIH' pets
preferred. Free parking in-
cludes basic cable, soft-wa-
ter, fridge/stove and
utilities. Reference/ 1st/
last. S900/mth. Please
no children, max Z2-people.

Available immediately.
905691-3123.

MILTON- GROUND floor
apartment for rent, c/a &
all apphances, $1150/mo.
Immediate. 905-805-7653

MILTON LARGE | & 2.
bdrm apartments
Available July 1st & Aug
lst. Call Jaz
416-723-4801.

MILTON, ONE bedroom,
yard, parking, fridge,
stove, free laundry fa-
cilities, private entrance.
Includes heat & hydro.
Now available $850. IFI{ZIU
sive. 905-8/6-5581.

MILTON SPACIOUS/
ATTRACTIVE 1-bedroom
apartment centrally locat-
ed. Stone fireplace, appli-
ances, cable. working male
preferred. References
$950./mth all inclusive.
905-878-6069 after 5pm.

NEWLY RENOVATED
basement apartment
650sq.ft. with bathroom
kitchen closet. Nice Milton
neighborhood close to
shopping and park.
S$1100/mo. plus utilities.
Call 416-726-9503.

NORVAL BRIGHT, very
spacious l-bedroom upper
level. Balcony/private en-
trance. Parking/heating,
fridge/stove. Hydro extra.
No pets/smoking. Credit
check/references.
First/last. $850/month.
Available immediately.
905873-7211.

Houses
For Rent

4 BR home in Milton, 7
months new, double gar-
age, tatin Kitchen, ensuite
bathroom, available July 1,
2009. $1575 + utlllttes
Call Andrew @
905691-7861.

COUNTRY HOME 3-bdrm,
plenty of parking, laundry
facilities, $1400/mo Ius
utilities 905-875- 28?5,
416-930-2932.

GEORGETOWN DE-
TACHED home, large
yard, 2-car garage. Steps
to park. No smoking/pets.
Available September 1st.
References please.
$1,495/month. Call
416-8885721.

NEW SEMI for rent. 3 bed
rooms, 3 bathrooms, Cen-
tral Air, close to schools,
shopping, GO. $1450/mo.
plus utilities. Available Au-
gust 1. Cail 905-878-3427.

Burlington ON L7L 7G5. DEADLINES: Monday 5 p.m. for Wednesday |
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